

35/01.03.2021

This day is fixed for evidence of P.Ws.

P.O is on leave.

Ld. PP-in-charge has taken steps.

All accused persons are absent without step.

Fix 30.03.2021 for evidence of P.Ws.

Addl. District & Sessions Judge, I/C
FTC-Ist, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.