

34

07.03.2022

Today is fixed for evidence of P.Ws.

All the accused persons are represented by a petition u/s 317, Cr.P.C.

Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

Fix 06.04.2022 and 07.04.2022 for evidence of P.Ws.

D/C by me,

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
FTC-Ist, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.
(J.O Code No. WB 742)