

57

26.02.2024

Today is fixed for evidence of P.Ws and ER of WWA.

No steps are taken to day by the parties.

Fix 09.05.2024 for evidence of P.Ws and ER of WWA.

D/C by me,

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge
FTC-Ist, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.
(J.O Code No. WB 742)